Fage i Kite~DaHig Michele Sagctta

Fattcrn Name: Kitc~DaHig

Dcsignccl By: Michele Sagetta

ComPangz [leaven and [ arth Designs LLC
Copgright: 2011 ®

Fabric: | inen 25, White
450w X 54%h Stitches
Size: 25 Count, 18w X 21-5/8hin

F|oss (/lsccl for I:u” Stitchcs:

Symbol Strands Tgpc Numbcr Color
v 2 DMC 0»2 K reinik #4
DMC 152 Shell Pink-MD LT
DMC 153 Violet-VY LT
DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
DMC 158 Cornflower Blue-MD VY DK
DMC 159 Gray Blue-l T
DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD
DMC 161 Grag Blue
DMC 162 BlueULVYLT
DMC 166 Moss Green-MD LT
DMC 169 Pewter-l T
DMC 208 Lavencler-\/Y DK
DMC 209 Lavendcr~DK
DMC 223 Shell Pink-l T
DMC 225 Shell Pink-UILVY LT
DMC »io Black
DMC 315 Antiquc Mauve-VY DK
DMC »i7 Pewter Gray
DMC »i1s Steel Gray-L T
DMC 23> Blue Violet-VY DK
DMC »+1 Blue Violet-] T
DMC 349 Coral-DK
DMC 350 Cora-MD
DMC 413 FewterGrag-DK
DMC 434 Brown-_ T
DMC 43¢ Tan
DMC 500 Blue Green-VY DK
DMC 501 Blue Green-DK.
DMC 519 Sky Blue
DMC 524 Fern Green-VY LT
DMC 552 Violet-MD
DMC 610 Drab BromeK
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Fage 2 Kite~DaHig

Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

646
648
725
775
779
792
794
797
798
799
800
807
809
813
817
819
820
823
824
826
827
832
898
900
913
9%0
931
958
939
945
996
301 i
3042
5072
%%48
3685
5721
3722
374%
3747
5750
3752

Beaver Gra3~DK
Beaver Grag-L T
ToPaz

Baby Blue VY LT
Cocoa-DK
Cornflower Blue-DK.
Cornflower Blue-] T
Kogal Blue

Delft Blue-DIK.

Dehct BIue~MD

Dehct B|ue~l>a|e
FPeacock Blue

Delft Blue

Blue-l T

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-1 T

Rogal Blue-VY DK
Navy Blue-DK.
Blue-VY DK
Blue-MD

Blue-VY LT

Golden Olive

Coffee Brown-VY DK
Burnt Orange-DK
Nile Green-MD
Antique Blue-DK
Antiquc Blue-MD
Coffee Brown-( ]| DK
Nvy Blue- VY DK,
Tawny

I lectric Blue-MD
Kl’uaki Green—DK
Antiquc \/iolct~LT
Beaver Gray VY LT
Yellow Green-l T
Mauve-DK_

Shell Pink-DIK

Shell Pink-MD
Antique Violet-VY LT
Bluc Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Antique Blue-VY LT

Michele Sagctta
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Symbol Strancls THPC

Numbcr COIOI’
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

5770
5799
5807
5807
5820
3830
3854
3837
3839
%840
%848
3860
3861
3862
386%
E_cru

Tawny-VY LT
Pewter Grayg-VY DK
Mauve-MD
Cornflower Blue
Straw-DK

Terra Cot’ca~MD
Grrape-DK.

[ avender-(JL. DK
| avender Blue-MD
| avender Blue-l T
Teal Green-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-| T

Mocha Beige~DK
Mocha Beige~MD
[ cru

Michele Sagctta



Fage 4 Kite~DaHig Michele Sagctta

USagc 5ummarg
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skcin Lcngth: 313%.0in

Tgpc Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Back(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Bead Skcin [ st

ODMC o022 9752 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o %.000
ODMC 152 4011 O 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
CODMC 153 902 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BEDMC 156 2691 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 158 4112 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 2.000
ODMC 159 3534 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 160 371% 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
BDMC 141 21%0 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 162 687 O 6] o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 166 909 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BEDMC 169 4835 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DMC 208 2208 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 209 67% 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 223 i4%2 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
CODMC 225 1859 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDOMC 310 13196 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 4.000
BDMC 315 794 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 317 3092 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
EDMC %18 3456 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 333 i457 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ODMC 341 2224 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 1.000
B DMC 349 255 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 350 548 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 413 i452 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 434 27%6 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 1.000
ODMC 436 5%16 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 500 738 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC so1 568 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 519 346% O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 ol o 1.000
ODMC 524 20%4 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 552 254 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC ¢io 20%9 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 646 4344 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
ODMC 448 2950 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 725 i375 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
ODMC 775 150% O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000



Fage 5 Kite~DaHig Michele Sagctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

BDOMC 779 2551 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 792 2528 o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O DMC 794 1023 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDOMC 797 1528 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
BDMC 798 10458 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
EDMC 799 8670 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
O DMC soo 741 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
EDMC 8o7 817 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 809 6084 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
ODMC 3813 2578 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC si7 1326 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
ODMC 819 437% 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3820 2199 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3823 2731 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC s24 4102 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
EDMC 826 10493 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 3.000
CODMC 827 1653 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BEDMC 832 1672 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC s9s 5089 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 2.000
B DMC 900 796 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
ODMC 913 128 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
B DMC 930 2178 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 921 2231 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 938 7967 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 3.000
B DMC 939 47%9 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 2.000
CIDMC 945 5604 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 996 395 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 i47 o o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 1.000
O DMC 3042 1124 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
O DMC 3072 3111 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 32348 188 O o o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 36485 1824 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3721 755 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
BDMC 3722 %14 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
ODMC 3743 4669 O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 2.000
CODMC 3747 %991 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 2.000
B DOMC 3750 2694 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o i.000
ODMC 3752 670 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CODMC 3770 2369 0O o) o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
BDMC 3799 1391 O o 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 o) 1.000
B DMC 3803 717 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3807 4311 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000



Fage 6 Kite~DaHig Michele Sayctta

THPC Number Full  Half Quartcr Petite Pack(in) Str(in) Spcc(in) French Pead Skein [ st.

ODMC 3820 1496 0 o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 38%0 1611 O o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 3834 905 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3837 1068 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o 1.000
B DMC 3839 1%06 © o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
COODMC 3840 4746 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) o) 2.000
B DMC 3848 1471 0 o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
B DMC 3860 1599 © o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o) 0 1.000
B DMC 2861 1889 0O o o 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000
B DMC 3862 28%9 O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3863 3647 O 6] ) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o 1.000
CODMC Feru 602 0O o) o) 0.0 0.0 0.0 o o) 1.000



